Colonial Commons -
Orange

. 41.2618, -73.0022
New Haven-Milford, CT 200 Indian River Road | Orange, CT 06477

Available Space

2 4,000 SF
8 6,270 SF
9 22,080 SF

Current Retailers

On The Border

Bargain House Inc.

Renee's Resale Clothing Outlet
Yankee Candle Co.

Golf Lounge 18

Montana Nights Axe Throwing
Bulldog Swim Academy
Discount Fabrics

M Beauty Studio
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BRIZIMOR Chantal Voss (646) 344-8671 | chantal.voss@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

8,250 SF
52,955 SF
3,896 SF
2,500 SF
5,000 SF
9,143 SF
9,030 SF
8,064 SF
2,598 SF


tel:(646) 344-8671
mailto:Chantal.Voss@brixmor.com
https://brixmor.com/
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